
Child Nutrition Managers 2024-25
SCHOOL MANAGER KITCHEN SCHOOL SCHOOL ADDRESS

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
100 ART CITY 489-2822 489-2820 121 N 900 E; SPRINGVILLE
102 APPLE VALLEY DONNA WOODLAND 754-9026 754-9028 105 E 770 N; SANTAQUIN
104 BARNETT 465-6002 465-6000 456 N 300 E; PAYSON
108 BROCKBANK 798-4027 798-4025 340 W 500 N; SPANISH FORK
112 BROOKSIDE 489-2832 489-2830 750 E 400 S; SPRINGVILLE
116 CANYON 798-4626 798-4610 1492 E 1240 S; SPANISH FORK
117 CHERRY CREEK 489-2813 489-2810 485 S 200 E; SPRINGVILLE
118 EAST MEADOWS 798-4020 798-4015 1287 S 2130 E; SPANISH FORK
119 FOOTHILLS 423-7823 423-9172 412 S 810 E; SALEM
120 GOSHEN 667-3476 667-3361 60 N CENTER; GOSHEN
130 HOBBLE CREEK 489-2878 489-2863 1145 E 1200 N; MAPLETON
136 LARSEN 798-4038 798-4035 1175 FLONETTE DR; SPANISH FORK
138 MAPLE RIDGE 489-1816 489-1800 2340 W HARVEST PARK; MAPLETON
140 MAPLETON 489-2853 489-2850 120 W MAPLE; MAPLETON
141 MEADOW BROOK ASHLEY KRIEGH 504-6700 489-2897 748 S 950 W; SPRINGVILLE
142 MT. LOAFER 423-3592 423-2705 1025 S 250 W; SALEM
143 ORCHARD HILLS 754-5102 754-3237 168 E 610 S; SANTAQUIN
144 PARK 798-4047 798-4045 90 N 600 E; SPANISH FORK
148 PARK VIEW 465-6012 465-6010 360 S 100 E; PAYSON
156 REES 798-4002 798-4055 574 N REES AVE; SPANISH FORK
158 RIVER VIEW 798-4088 498-4050 628 S WEST PARK DR; SPANISH FORK
160 SAGE CREEK 489-2862 489-2860 1050 S 700 E; SPRINGVILLE
164 SALEM 423-1552 423-1182 140 W 100 S; SALEM
168 SANTAQUIN 754-5224 754-3611 25 S 400 W; SANTAQUIN
169 SIERRA BONITA 798-4499 798-4480 53 S 1800 E; SPANISH FORK
170 SPANISH OAKS 794-3662 798-7411 2701 E CYN CREST DR; SPANISH FORK
171 SPRING LAKE KRISTIE ORE 465-6058 465-6070 1750 S 500 W; SPRING LAKE
172 TAYLOR 465-6055 465-6050 92 S 500 W; PAYSON
180 WESTSIDE 489-2803 489-2800 740 W CENTER; SPRINGVILLE
184 WILSON 465-6063 465-6060 590 W 500 S; PAYSON

MIDDLE SCHOOLS
315 DIAMOND FORK ANNETTE DOWLEY 798-4074 798-4052 50 N 900 E; SPANISH FORK
340 MAPLE GROVE NISHA MAAG 609-2392 609-2395 1587 W 400 S; MAPLETON
345 NT. NEBO MARGIE PHILLIPS 465-6043 465-6040 851 W 450 S; PAYSON
360 SPRING CANYON SHERRY MCDANIEL 609-2397 609-2401 599 W 700 S; SPRINGVILLE
380 VALLEY VIEW SARAH KINSMAN 609-2798 609-2795 1044 E 340 S; SALEM

JR HIGH SCHOOLS
404 MAPLETON JR ANGIE MATTINSON 489-4438 489-2892 362 E 1200 N; MAPLETON
408 PAYSON JR JEANNI CALLAWAY 465-6019 465-6015 1025 S HWY 198; PAYSON
416 SALEM JR KAREN CHRISTENSEN 423-6555 423-6550 598 N MAIN; SALEM
420 SPANISH FORK JR SHELBY MARTINDALE 798-4080 798-4080 600 S 820 E; SPANISH FORK
424 SPRINGVILLE JR TERI VANAUSDAL 489-2886 489-2880 165 S 700 E; SPRINGVILLE

HIGH SCHOOLS
650 BRIDGES 489-3021 489-2840 105 S 400 E; SPRINGVILLE
702 MAPLE MOUNTAIN HIGH DANIELLE FILLMORE 794-6759 794-6740 51 N 2550 E; SPANISH FORK
704 PAYSON HIGH 465-6034 465-6025 1050 S MAIN; PAYSON
706 SALEM HILLS HIGH JILL AHLIN 423-7022 423-3200 150 SKYHAWK BLVD; SALEM
708 SPANISH FORK HIGH KIMBERLY BJARNSON 798-4066 798-4060 158 N 630 W; SPANISH FORK
712 SPRINGVILLE HIGH 489-2876 489-2870 1205 E 900 S; SPRINGVILLE
720 LANDMARK 798-7074 798-4030 612 S MAIN; SPANISH FORK



Child Nutrition Clerks 2024-25
SCHOOL Clerk KITCHEN Home/Cell SCHOOL ADDRESS

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
100 ART CITY Alyc'e Johnson 489-2822 (801)491-9835 121 N 900 E; SPRINGVILLE
102 APPLE VALLEY Cheris Hansen 754-9026 (801)369-8423 105 E 770 N; SANTAQUIN
104 BARNETT Judy Lee 465-6002 (801)921-3685 456 N 300 E; PAYSON
108 BROCKBANK Brenda Liddiard 798-4027 (801)804-1012 340 W 500 N; SPANISH FORK
112 BROOKSIDE Samantha Barney 489-2832 (801)836-6231 750 E 400 S; SPRINGVILLE
116 CANYON Donna Jean Fox 798-4626 (801)822-6542 1492 E 1240 S; SPANISH FORK
117 CHERRY CREEK Kaylyn Cluff 489-2813 (801)310-2671 485 S 200 E; SPRINGVILLE
118 EAST MEADOWS Marcie Andrew 798-4020 (801)361-0386 1287 S 2130 E; SPANISH FORK
119 FOOTHILLS Eva Patterson 423-7823 (801)602-5132 412 S 810 E; SALEM
120 GOSHEN Amy Knight 667-3476 (385)225-2596 60 N CENTER; GOSHEN
130 HOBBLE CREEK Shelly Mason 489-2878 (801)678-4827 1145 E 1200 N; MAPLETON
136 LARSEN Joyce Weight 798-4038 (801)616-9410 1175 FLONETTE DR; SPANISH FORK
138 MAPLE RIDGE Lynette Mitton 489-1816 (208)681-6545 2340 W HARVEST PARK; MAPLETON
140 MAPLETON Shelley Jackson 489-2853 (801)404-7038 120 W MAPLE; MAPLETON
141 MEADOW BROOK Danielle Kelsey 504-6700 (801)368-9207 748 S 950 W; SPRINGVILLE
142 MT. LOAFER Tina Nebeker 423-3592 (801)885-5671 1025 S 250 W; SALEM
143 ORCHARD HILLS Jody Hendershot 754-5102 (801)319-2998 168 E 610 S; SANTAQUIN
144 PARK Karen Adams 798-4047 (801)735-5313 90 N 600 E; SPANISH FORK
148 PARK VIEW 465-6012 360 S 100 E; PAYSON
156 REES Jordan Izatt 798-4002 (801)310-8278 574 N REES AVE; SPANISH FORK
158 RIVER VIEW Beth Adling 798-4088 (909)238-5491 628 S WEST PARK DR; SPANISH FORK
160 SAGE CREEK Djuana Sumsion 489-2862 (801)691-3225 1050 S 700 E; SPRINGVILLE
164 SALEM Shellie Smith 423-1552 (801)473-1661 140 W 100 S; SALEM
168 SANTAQUIN Barbara Doggins 754-5224 (801)754-3195 25 S 400 W; SANTAQUIN
169 SIERRA BONITA Richelle Thurston 798-4499 (801)372-1485 53 S 1800 E; SPANISH FORK
170 SPANISH OAKS Kimberly Seamons 794-3662 (385)336-6096 2701 E CYN CREST DR; SPANISH FORK
171 SPRING LAKE Aleesa Hale 465-6058 (801)850-7289 1750 S 500 W; SPRING LAKE
172 TAYLOR Karyn Wilcox 465-6055 (801)687-0960 92 S 500 W; PAYSON
180 WESTSIDE Lisa Faber 489-2803 (801)491-7414 740 W CENTER; SPRINGVILLE
184 WILSON Cindy Manning 465-6063 (801)310-7988 590 W 500 S; PAYSON

MIDDLE SCHOOLS
315 DIAMOND FORK 798-4074 50 N 900 E; SPANISH FORK
340 MAPLE GROVE Priscilla Figueroa 609-2392 (801)400-0626 1587 W 400 S; MAPLETON
345 NT. NEBO Kim Crews 465-6043 (801)319-1641 851 W 450 S; PAYSON
360 SPRING CANYON Jan Carter 609-2397 (385)208-0252 599 W 700 S; SPRINGVILLE
380 VALLEY VIEW Jana Vincent 609-2798 (801)372-3137 1044 E 340 S; SALEM

JR HIGH SCHOOLS
404 MAPLETON JR Lynette Barker 489-4438 (801)234-9222 362 E 1200 N; MAPLETON
408 PAYSON JR Stephanie Syme 465-6019 (801)822-6022 1025 S HWY 198; PAYSON
416 SALEM JR Linda Alldredge 423-6555 (435)406-9097 598 N MAIN; SALEM
420 SPANISH FORK JR Kimberly Rands(Whitney) 798-4080 (801)473-9854 600 S 820 E; SPANISH FORK
424 SPRINGVILLE JR Michelle Benson 489-2886 (775)685-0362 165 S 700 E; SPRINGVILLE

HIGH SCHOOLS
650 BRIDGES 489-3021 105 S 400 E; SPRINGVILLE
702 MAPLE MOUNTAIN HIGH Brittany Knight 794-6759 (907)237-9587 51 N 2550 E; SPANISH FORK
704 PAYSON HIGH Dawn Hatch 465-6034 (801)357-9095 1050 S MAIN; PAYSON
706 SALEM HILLS HIGH Brenda Madsen (Cole) 423-7022 (435)469-0086 150 SKYHAWK BLVD; SALEM
708 SPANISH FORK HIGH Angela Adamson 798-4066 (801)372-7898 158 N 630 W; SPANISH FORK
712 SPRINGVILLE HIGH Sabrina Lowe 489-2876 (801)500-8608 1205 E 900 S; SPRINGVILLE
720 LANDMARK Ronalyn Taylor 798-7074 (801)616-1487 612 S MAIN; SPANISH FORK


